LABORATORY LINES
CONDUCTIVITY METER
All rights reserved ® KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
OUR SERVICES
Benefits and Support
In Kalstein France, we take care of the full satisfaction of our customers, that is why we
provide value-added services of the highest level based on our experience.
Online Inductions and

•
•
Ordering Information
 YR01818A/ YR01818AB/ YR01818AC/ YR01818 (for general water samples): Meter, CON-1 conductivity electrode, temperature probe, standard solutions,
electrode clip, carrying case
 YR01818A/ YR01818AB/ YR01818AC/ YR01818 (for low conductivity liquids): Meter, CON-0.1/CON-1 conductivity electrodes, temperature probe, standard
solutions, electrode clip, carrying case
 YR01818A/ YR01818AB/ YR01818AC/ YR01818 (for high conductivity liquids): Meter, CON-1/CON-10 conductivity electrodes, temperature probe, standard
solutions, electrode clip, carrying case
Model YR01818C YR01818YR01818A YR01818B
C
O
N
D